

Government of Tripura Office of the District Mission Manager District Mission Management Unit Tripura Rural Livelihood Mission Gomati, Udaipur Tripura Email – dmmu.gomati2@gmail.com



No. F.5(5)/DMMU/TRLM(G)/MELA/20224-225/5192-198

Date: 18 /01/2025

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION

District Mission Management Unit, TRLM, Gomati District, Udaipur has been invited a short notice quotation from resourceful agencies in connection with district level Saras Fair, 2025 which is scheduled to be held from 30.01.2025 to 02.02.2025

- 1. flex printing (rate per square foot)
- 2. flex print with wooden framing (rate per square foot)
- 3. Vinyl Board (rate per square foot)
- 4. Vinyl Board printing & framing (rate per square foot)
- 5. Star flex/best quality flex printing (rate per square foot)
- 6. Star flex/best quality flex printing with wooden framing (rate per square foot).

The short notice quotation will be received in the office of the DMMU of TRLM, Gomati District, Udaipur up to 24.01.2025, 2:00 pm. The entire work should be completed by the lowest bidder on or before 28th January, 2024

The interested resourceful agencies or their authorized representatives may remain present at the time of opening of the quotation on 24.01.2025 at 2:00 pm

(Tarit Kanti Chakma, IAS)
District Mission Manager
(DM & Collector)
DMMU of TRLM,
Gomati District, Udaipur.

Copy to:

- 1. The Addl. District Mission Manager (ADM & collector) Gomati District for information.
- 2. The Sr. Deputy Magistrate O/O the DM & Collector, Gomati District for information and requested to display on notice board.
- 3. The BMM (BDO) Matabari RD Block for information and request to display in notice board.
- 4. The DMC, DMMU, TRLM, Gomati for information & necessary action.
- 5. The DC (NF), DMMU, TRLM, Gomati District for information and necessary action.
- 6. The Accountant, DMMU, TRLM, Gomati for information & necessary action.
- 7. Notice board of this office.